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FALL 2019
 EVENT CALENDAR

campus
events
Career Closet Pop-Up
Thursday, October 17
Time TBD  |  Location TBD

Fall Job & Internship Fair
Wednesday & Thursday, Oct 23 - 24
12 – 4 PM  |  USU Ballrooms

Career Readiness & 
Internship Academy
Three-part series with advanced 
registration required

Thursday, October 3
12 – 4 PM  |  Location TBD

Thursday, October 17
12 – 4 PM  |  Location TBD

Thursday, November 7
12 – 4 PM  |  Location TBD

To reserve a spot at our events, visit 
CareerLINK, click on Events, then 
Workshops or Job Fair, select the 
event and RSVP.

For more information and updated 
event times and locations, visit 
careers.csulb.edu

562-985-4464
CLA-INTERNSHIPS@CSULB.EDU

CLA.CSULB.EDU/CLAINTERNSHIPS

Want more information about
the CLA Internship Program?

CLA
workshops
Workplace Professionalism 
Tuesday, September 10
12:30 – 1:30 PM  |  PH1-219

Build a Better Resume
Wednesday, September 25
2 – 3 PM  |  SSC-122

Ready, Set Goals!
Tuesday, October 8
2 – 3 PM  |  SSC-122

The Art of Networking
Wednesday, October 23
12:30 – 1:30 PM  |  SSC-122

Are You LinkedIn? 
Monday, October 28
2 – 3 PM  |  SSC-122

Build a Better Resume &
Cover Letter
Tuesday, November 5
12:30 – 1:30 PM  |  SSC-122

Nail the Interview 
Thursday, November 7
2 – 3:15 PM  |  SSC-122 

Internship & Job Search 
Strategies
Thursday, November 14
2 – 3 PM  |  LAB-206

INternship 
Fridays
Internship Panel: 
How to Make the Most of 
Your Internship
Friday, September 6
10 – 11 AM  |  PSY-150

Stand Out Careers
Speaker: Viet Hoang
Partner at Pint Size Ideas

Friday, October 4
10 – 11 AM  |  PSY-150 

Happiness + Success
Speaker: Melanie Whitney
CSULB Professor, Communication Studies

Friday, November 1
10 – 11 AM  |  PSY-150 


